Full Compliancy for EN 14214 and ASTM D6751 in a Single System
AC BioDiesel All in One
Analyzer
True All-in-One Solution
Superior Performance through Unique Dual Programmable Oven Design
Full Compliance with Latest Versions EN 14214 and ASTM D6751
Method Specific Quality Control Samples Guarantee Long Term Performance
solid partners

solid partners
proven solutions
Ordering Information
GCG4500A AC Biodiesel All in One System 120V on 8890 GC
GCG4500C AC Biodiesel All in One System 230V on 8890 GC
GCG4500.100 Kit, Spare Parts BioDiesel All-in-One, 8890 GC
GCG4500.200 Kit, Consumable Parts BioDiesel All-in-One, 8890 GC
Utility Requirements
Power 120/230V
Accessories included Columns
Dual Oven Hardware